© 2022 Copyright - Shadecube
TM
 & Scott Free (Aust) Pty Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Product specifications may change without notice.
All pricing excludes GST. Pricing Subject to Change Without Notification. Effective October 2021
2
© 2022 Copyright - Shadecube
TM
 & Scott Free (Aust) Pty Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

SHADECUBE© Has Endless Design Configurations - Square,  Rectangle, "L" Shape, "U" Shape, Handrail, Screening And Much More
Scott Free (Aust) Pty Ltd 2 Kingston Drive Helensvale Qld 4212 P. 07 56791920 E.sales@scottfreeaust.com.au
Product Code Description
SC.BC BASE Cubejoin
SC.DC DUO Cubejoin
SC.TC TRINE Cubejoin
SC.OC OMNI Cubejoin
SC.TEE TEE Cubejoin
SC.L L Cubejoin
SC.CC CONNEX Cubejoin
ShadecubeTM CubejoinTM Individual Items  >
6© 2022 Copyright - Shadecube
TM
 & Scott Free (Aust) Pty Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Product specifications may change without notice.
Product Code Description
SC.STD2400 90x90mm Standard Powder Coated 2400mm
SC.STD3000 90x90mm Standard Powder Coated 3000mm
SC.STD3600 90x90mm Standard Powder Coated 3600mm
SC.WG2400 90x90mm Wood Grain Powder Coated 2400mm
SC.WG3000 90x90mm Wood Grain Powder Coated 3000mm
SC.WG3600 90x90mm Wood Grain Powder Coated 3600mm
(See Page 9 for POST & BEAM COLOUR SAMPLES)
ShadecubeTM Individual Posts & Individual Beams  >
7© 2022 Copyright - Shadecube
TM